VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Iltem 94
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

[tem 94

First Year - FY2007

Second Year - FY2008

Regulation of Business Practices (55200)
Regulation of Grain Commodity Sales (55207)

Regulation of Weights and Measures and Motor Fuels (55212)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$2,327,627
$77,285

$2,250,342

$2,138,508

$189,119

$2,331,285
$77,285

$2,254,000

$2,142,166

$189,119

Authority: Title 3.1, Chapters 19, 26, 35, 35.1, and 36; Title 61.1, Chapter 7, Code of Virginia.
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