VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 94 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 94	First Year - FY2007	Second Year - FY2008
Regulation of Business Practices (55200)	\$2,327,627	\$2,331,285
Regulation of Grain Commodity Sales (55207)	\$77,285	\$77,285
Regulation of Weights and Measures and Motor Fuels (55212) Fund Sources:	\$2,250,342	\$2,254,000
General	\$2,138,508	\$2,142,166
Special	\$189,119	\$189,119

Authority: Title 3.1, Chapters 19, 26, 35, 35.1, and 36; Title 61.1, Chapter 7, Code of Virginia.